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Percentage holdings are calculated using 33,269,476 Total Voting Rights

as at 27 January   2011

Registered Holder Holding

Notifiable Position Report for 

Prudential plc Total Notifiable Interest

End of Report

 

FBD HLDGS

 1,007,659  3.02

Voting Rights % Voting Rights

Sub Total :  1,007,659  1,007,659

DirectHolding Type :

 64,473

 96,958

 20,977

 35,735

 316,307

 250,000

 223,209

BK OF NEW YORK(NOMS)LTD/636924

BK OF NEW YORK(NOMS)LTD/636928

KELP

NORTRUST NOMINEE LTD A/C MXE01

NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C MED01

NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C MEF01

NORTRUST NOMS LTD A/C MXB01

 64,473

 96,958

 20,977

 35,735

 316,307

 250,000

 223,209


